FIITIEE Limited Durgapur Centre

FIITJEE Limited, MAIN Building, A-3, Nandalal Bithi, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542643

This time table is also available at www.fiitjeedurgapur.com

Time table for Class 7th, 8th & 9th

FIITJEE Limited, ANNEX Building, Plot no C-111, Kazi Najrul Sarani, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542642
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Office Use
Week
7 7th A0O1 7th A02 7th AO3 8th A01 8th A02 8th A03 8th A04 8th A05 8th A06 9th A01 9th A02
Reg DPUTR921A01 Reg DPUTR921A02 Wkn DPUTW921A03 Reg DPUTR820A01 Reg DPUTR820A02 Wkn DPUTW820A03 Reg DPUOR920A04 Reg DPUOR920A05 Wkn DPUOW920A06 Reg DPFYR923A01 Reg DPFYR923A02
Main Room 103 Main Room 102 Main Room 205 Main Room 204
Mon 4.00 5.00 LNR| 4.00 5.00 C.NK 4.00 5.00 M.SA| 4.00 5.00 B.AS
13 5.00 6.00 B.NG| 5.00 6.00 M.PC 5.00 6.00 M.SA| 5.00 6.00 B.AS
6.15 715 P.AK| 6.15 7.15 LLNR 6.157.15 B.AS| 6.157.15 M.SA
May 7.158.15 C.NK| 7.158.15 P.AK 7.15 815 B.AS| 7.158.15 M.SA
Main Room 103 Main Room 102 Main Room 201 Main Room 104 Main Room 205 Main Room 204
Tue 4.00 5.00 C.TB| 4.00 5.00 M.NK 4.00 5.00 B.AS| 4.00 5.00 P.MK 4.00 5.00 C.SK| 4.00 5.00 1.BM
14 5.00 6.00 B.AS| 5.00 6.00 C.sK 5.00 6.00 C.TB| 5.00 6.00 M.NK 5.00 6.00 1.BM| 5.00 6.00 P.MK
6.15 715 M.SA| 6.15 7.15 ILNC 6.15 7.15 LBM| 6.157.15 C.SK 6.157.15 P.MK| 6.157.15 B.AS
May 7.15 815 MSA| 7.15 8.15 B.SS 7.15 815 M.PC| 7.15 8.15 LLNC 7.158.15 B.AS| 7.158.15 Cc.TB
Main Room 103 Main Room 102
Wed 4.00 5.00 B.AS| 4.00 5.00 C.SK
15 5.00 6.00 P.RK| 5.00 6.00 B.SS
6.15 7.15 C.TB| 6.157.15 P.MK
May 7.15 8.15 LBM| 7.15 8.15 M.NK
Main Room 103 Main Room 102
Thu 400500 P.AK| 4.00500 MPC
16 5.00 6.00 C.NK| 5.00 6.00 P.AK
6.157.15 M.SA| 6.157.15 B.NG
May 7.15 815 MSA| 7.15 8.15 LLNR
. Main Room 103 | Main Room 102
Fri 4.00 5.00 P.RK| 4.00 5.00 ILNC
17 5.00 6.00 1LBM| 5.00 6.00 M.NK
6.157.15 M.PC| 6.157.15 P.MK
May 7.15 8.15 C.TB| 7.15 8.15 B.SS
Main Room 101 Main Room 204 Main Room 205
Sat
18 4.15 5.15 1.BM 4.15 5.15 B.SS 415515 P.MK
May 5.30 6.30 B.SS 5.30 6.30 1.BM 5.30 6.30 M.NK
6.30 7.30  C.NK 6.30 7.30 P.MK 6.30 7.30 C.SK
Main Room 202 Main Room 204 Main Room 205
Sun 9.00 10.00 C.SK 9.00 10.00 P.MK
19 230 330 C.NK 10.00 11.00 B.SS 10.00 11.00 LNR
3.30 430 M.SA 11.15 12.15 P.MK 11.15 12.15 M.NK
May 445545 P.AK 1215115 M.PC 12.15 115 B.NG
5.45 6.45 B.SS
NextExam| pT 1 16 June PT1 16 June PT1 16 June PT5 2 June PT5 2 June PT5 2 June PT1 9 June PT1 9 June PT1 9 June PT1 22 June PT1 22 June
Summer| From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May
Vacation To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May
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FIITIEE Limited Durgapur Centre

This time table is also available at www.fiitjeedurgapur.com
FIITJEE Limited, MAIN Building, A-3, Nandalal Bithi, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542643

Time table for Class 9th & 10th

FIITJEE Limited, ANNEX Building, Plot no C-111, Kazi Najrul Sarani, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542642

9th A03

Reg DPFYR923A03

9th A04

Reg DPFYR923A04

9th A0S

Wkn DPFYW923A05

9th A06

Wkn DPFYW923A06

9th NSEJS

SUPPORT

9th 1CSE 1,2

SUPPORT

10th A01

Reg DPFYR822A01

10th A02

Reg DPFYR822A02

10th A03

Reg DPFYR822A03

10th A04

Reg DPFYR822A04

10th A0S

Reg DPFYR822A05

Mon

Main Room 203

Main Room 202

4.00 5.00 M.PC| 4.00 5.00 B.NG
13 5.00 6.00 P.AK| 5.00 6.00 LLNR
6.157.15 B.NG| 6.157.15 C.NK
May 7.15 815 B.NG| 7.158.15 M.PC
Main Room 203 Main Room 202
Tue 4.00 5.00 B.NG| 4.00 500 M.PC
14 5.00 6.00 M.PC| 5.00 6.00 P.AK
6.15 7.15 LNR| 6.157.15 B.NG
May 7.15 815 C.NK| 7.158.15 B.NG
Main Room 201 Main Room 203 Main Room 202 Main Room 204 Main Room 205
Wed 4.00 5.00 LNC| 4.00 5.00 M.RR| 4.00 5.00 C.TB| 4.00 5.00 S.MK| 4.00 5.00 P.MK
15 5.00 6.00 C.TB| 5.00 6.00 LNC| 5.00 6.00 B.AS| 5.00 6.00 1LBM| 5.00 6.00 S.MK
6.157.15 B.AS| 6.157.15 P.RK| 6.15 7.15 LBM| 6.157.15 M.NK| 6.157.15 C.SK
May 7.158.15 P.MK| 7.15 8.15 C.TB| 7.158.15 S.MK| 7.15 8.15 B.sS| 7.158.15 C.sK
Main Room 201 Main Room 203 Main Room 202 Main Room 204 Main Room 205
ThU 4.00 5.00 M.RR| 4.00 5.00 LNC| 4.00 5.00 S.MK| 4.00 5.00 P.RK| 4.00 5.00 LNR
16 5.00 6.00 S.MK| 5.00 6.00 M.RR| 5.00 6.00 B.AS| 5.00 6.00 C.SK| 5.00 6.00 M.PC
6.157.15 P.MK| 6.157.15 S.MK| 6.157.15 MRR| 6.15 7.15 LBM| 6.157.15 M.PC
May 7.15 8.15 C.TB| 7.158.15 B.AS| 7.15 8.15 LBM| 7.158.15 S.MK| 7.158.15 P.MK
. Main Room 201 Main Room 203 Main Room 202 Main Room 204 Main Room 205
Fri 4.00 5.00 S.MK| 4.00 5.00 C.TB| 4.00 5.00 L.LBM| 4.00 5.00 B.SS| 4.00 5.00 M.PC
17 5.00 6.00 P.MK| 5.00 6.00 LNC| 5.00 6.00 M.RR| 5.00 6.00 C.SK| 5.00 6.00 LLNR
6.15 7.15 LNC| 6.157.15 B.AS| 6.15 7.15 C.TB| 6.15 7.15 LBM| 6.157.15 S.MK
May 715815 MRR| 7.158.15 S.MK| 7.158.15 P.RK| 7.158.15 MNK| 7.158.15 B.NG
Main Room 203 Main Room 202 Main Room 205 For A02, AO3, A04
Sat 11.00 12.00 C.TB| Main Room 202
18 3.15 415 B.sS| 3.154.15 P.MK|12.00 1.00 C.TB| 2.00 3.00 P.MK
415515 M.SA| 4.155.15 LLNC| 1.00 2.00 B.AS For AD5, AO6
May 5.30 6.30 ILNC| 5.30 6.30 B.AS| 2.00 3.00 P.RK| Main Room 203
6.30 7.30 P.RK| 6.30 7.30 B.AS 2.00 3.00 P.AK
Main Room 203 Main Room 202
Sun 9.00 10.00 M.SA| 9.00 10.00 C.TB
19 10.00 11.00 C.TB|10.00 11.00 P.MK
11.15 12.15 B.SS|11.15 12.15 B.AS
May 12.15 1.15 B.SS| 12.15 1.15 LNC
NextExam| pT 1 22 June PT1 22 June PT1 22 June PT1 22 June PT5 2 June PT5 2 June PT5 2 June PT5 2 June PT5 2 June
Summer( From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer
Vacation To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May To 26th May Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation
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FIITIEE Limited Durgapur Centre

This time table is also available at www.fiitjeedurgapur.com
FIITJEE Limited, MAIN Building, A-3, Nandalal Bithi, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542643

Time table for Class 10th & 11th

FIITJEE Limited, ANNEX Building, Plot no C-111, Kazi Najrul Sarani, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542642

(3] 10th AO6 | 10th A07 | 10th AO8 | 10th A09 | 10th A10 | 10thRMO | 11th AO1 | 11th A02 | 11th A0O3 | 11th A04 | 11th AO5
Wkn DPFYW822A06 Wkn DPFYW822A07 Wkn DPFYW822A08 Reg DPTHR922A09 Wkn DPTHW922A10 SUPPORT Reg DPTYR921A01 Reg DPTYR921A02 Reg DPTYR921A03 Reg DPTYR921A04 Reg DPTYR921A05
Mon
13
May
Annex Room CR1 |Annex Room CR4 |Annex Room CR3 |Annex Room 301 Annex Room 304
Tue
14 4.00 6.00 P.UA[ 4.00 6.00 C.BD| 4.00 6.00 M.RJ| 4.00 6.00 C.PR| 4.00 6.00 P.KS
May 6.15 8.15 C.PR| 6.158.15 M.AN| 6.15 8.15 P.KS| 6.15 8.15 P.PH| 6.158.15 M.AS
Main Room 104 Annex Room CR1 |Annex Room CR4 |Annex Room CR3 |Annex Room 301 Annex Room 304
Wed 400500 B.SS
15 5.00 6.00 C.sK 4.00 6.00 C.PR| 4.00 6.00 C.BD| 4.00 6.00 P.KS| 4.00 6.00 M.AS| 4.00 6.00 C.MM
6.15 715 S.MK
May 7.15 815 M.RR 6.15 8.15 P.UA| 6.15 8.15 P.BD| 6.15 8.15 M.RJ| 6.15 8.15 P.PH| 6.15 8.15 P.KS
Main Room 104 Annex Room CR1 |Annex Room CR4 |Annex Room CR3 |Annex Room 301 Annex Room 304
Thu 400500 C.SK
16 5.00 6.00 LLNR 4.00 6.00 C.PR| 4.00 6.00 P.BD| 4.00 6.00 C.PS| 4.00 6.00 P.PH| 4.00 6.00 P.KS
6.15 7.15 P.AK
May 7.15 815 M.RR 6.15 8.15 P.UA[ 6.158.15 M.AN| 6.15 8.15 M.RJ| 6.158.15 M.AS| 6.158.15 C.MM
. Main Room 104 Annex Room CR1 |Annex Room CR4 [Annex Room CR3 |Annex Room 301 [Annex Room 304
Fri 400500 MRR
17 5.00 6.00 S.MK 4.00 6.00 P.UA[ 4.00 6.00 P.BD| 4.00 6.00 P.KS| 4.00 6.00 C.PR| 4.00 6.00 C.MM
6.15 7.15 LLNR
May 7.15 8.15 LLNR 6.15 8.15 C.PR| 6.158.15 M.AN| 6.15 8.15 C.PS| 6.15 8.15 P.PH| 6.158.15 M.AS
Main Room 104 Main Room 103 Main Room 102 Main Room 201
Sat 2.15 3.15 1.BM| 2.15 3.15 ILNC| 2.15 3.15 B.SS 2.153.15 B.NG
18 3.15 415 C.TB| 3.15 4.15 B.AS| 3.154.15 S.MK 3.15 415 1.BM
4.15 5.15 B.AS| 4.155.15 MNK| 4.155.15 C.NK 4.15 5.15 P.RK
May 5.30 6.30 P.RK| 530 6.30 S.MK| 530 6.30 P.MK 5.30 6.30 C.sK
6.30 7.30 S.MK| 6.30 7.30 C.TB| 6.30 7.30 M.NK 6.30 7.30 M.AH
Main Room 205 Main Room 204 Main Room 203 Main Room 201
Sun 1.30 230 P.RK| 1.302.30 MNK| 1.30 230 C.NK 1.30 230 M.AH
19 230 3.30 M.AH| 2.30 3.30 LNC| 2.30 3.30 M.NK 230 330 S.MK
3.30 430 S.MK| 3.30 4.30 C.TB| 3.30 430 P.MK 3.30 4.30 P.RK
May 4.45 5.45 C.TB| 445545 S.MK| 445545 LLNC 4.45 5.45 C.sK
5.45 6.45 B.AS| 5.45 6.45 P.RK[ 545645 S.MK 545 6.45 B.NG
NextExam| pT5 2 June PT5 2 June PT5 2 June PT1 2 June PT1 2 June PT1 7 July PT1 7 July PT1 7 July PT1 7 July PT1 7 July
Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May
Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation To  24th May To _ 24th May To  24th May To  24th May To  24th May




FIITIEE Limited Durgapur Centre

This time table is also available at www.fiitjeedurgapur.com
FIITJEE Limited, MAIN Building, A-3, Nandalal Bithi, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542643

Time table for Class 11th & 12th

FIITJEE Limited, ANNEX Building, Plot no C-111, Kazi Najrul Sarani, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542642
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Week
Wkn DPTYW921A06 Wkn DPTYW921A07 Wkn DPTYW921A08 Wkn DPTYW921A09 Wkn DPTYW921C10 Reg DPFYR620A01 Reg DPTYR820A02 Reg DPTYR820A03 Reg DPTYR820A04 Reg DPTYR820A05 Reg DPTYR820A06
Mon
May
T Annex Room CR5 [Annex Room CR2 [ Main Room 101 Annex Room 305 |[Annex Room 302 |Annex Room 303
ue
14 4.00 6.00 M.AS| 4.00 6.00 P.SY| 4.00 6.00 C.PS| 4006.00 MsSB| 4.006.00 MAN| 4006.00 C.MM
May 6.15 8.15 P.UA[ 6.158.15 C.BD| 6.158.15 M.SB| 6.15 8.15 C.PS| 6.158.15 C.MM| 6.15 8.15 P.SY
Annex Room CR5 [Annex Room CR2 [ Main Room 101 Annex Room 305 |[Annex Room 302 |Annex Room 303
Wed
15 4.00 6.00 P.UA[ 4.00 6.00 M.SB| 4.00 6.00 P.BD| 4.00 6.00 C.PS| 4.00 6.00 M.AN( 4.00 6.00 P.SY
May 6.15 8.15 C.BD| 6.15 8.15 P.SY| 6.15 8.15 C.PS| 6.158.15 MsSB| 6.158.15 CMM| 6.158.15 M.AR
Th Annex Room CR5 [Annex Room CR2 [ Main Room 101 Annex Room 305 |[Annex Room 302 |Annex Room 303
u
16 4.00 6.00 M.AS| 4.00 6.00 C.BD| 4.00 6.00 M.SB| 4.00 6.00 P.UA[ 4.00 6.00 M.AN| 4.00 6.00 C.MM
May 6.158.15 C.BD| 6.158.15 M.SB| 6.15 8.15 P.BD| 6.15 8.15 C.PS| 6.15 8.15 P.KS| 6.15 8.15 P.SY
Eri Annex Room CR5 [Annex Room CR2 [ Main Room 101 Annex Room 305 |[Annex Room 302 |Annex Room 303
r
17 4.00 6.00 M.AS| 4.00 6.00 C.BD| 4.00 6.00 C.PS| 4006.00 M.sSB| 4.006.00 M.AN| 4.006.00 P.SY
May 6.158.15 C.BD| 6.158.15 M.SB| 6.15 8.15 P.BD| 6.15 8.15 P.UA| 6.15 8.15 P.KS| 6.15 8.15 C.MM
Annex Room CR1 |Annex Room CR4 |Annex Room CR3 |Annex Room 305
Sat 9.00 11.00 C.MMm| 9.00 11.00 M.SB| 9.00 11.00 C.AV| 9.00 11.00 M.SG
18 11.15 1.15 P.SY|11.15 1.15 P.BD| 11.15 1.15 P.PH| 11.15 1.15 C.AV
May 1.45 3.45 M.SB| 1.45 3.45 C.AV| 1.45 345 M.RJ[ 1.45 3.45 P.KS
Annex Room CR1 |Annex Room CR4 |Annex Room CR3 |Annex Room 305
Sun 9.15 11.15 M.SB| 9.15 11.15 P.BD| 9.15 11.15 C.AV| 9.15 11.15 M.SG
19 11.30 1.30 P.SY| 11.30 1.30 C.AV|11.30 1.30 M.RJ[ 11.30 1.30 P.KS
May
2.00 400 C.MM| 2.00 4.00 M.SB| 2.00 4.00 P.PH| 2.00 4.00 C.AV
NextExam| PT 1 7 July PT1 7 July PT1 7 July PT1 7 July PT1 8 Sep PT5 26 May PT4 7 July PT4 7 July PT4 7 July PT4 7 July PT4 7 July
Summer( From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May From 20th May No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer
Vacation To  24th May To  24th May To  24th May To  24th May Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation
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FIITIEE Limited Durgapur Centre

FIITJEE Limited, MAIN Building, A-3, Nandalal Bithi, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542643

This time table is also available at www.fiitjeedurgapur.com
FIITJEE Limited, ANNEX Building, Plot no C-111, Kazi Najrul Sarani, City Centre, Durgapur, WB - 713216. Phone - 0343-2542642

Time table for Class 12th & 13th

12th A07

Wkn DPTYW820A07

12th A08

Wkn DPTYW820A08

12th A09

Wkn DPTYW820A09

12th A10

Wkn DPTYW820A10

12th Al1

Wkn DPTYW820A11

12th A12

Wkn DPCSW920A12

JEE Adv

SUPPORT 1+2+3

11th NTSE

SUPPORT 1

11th NTSE

SUPPORT 2

AITS CSCP
SUPPORT

AIITS CSCP
SUPPORT

AITS Full Test XI

Mon JEE Adv pattern
1 3 CBT Booking Reqd
Reporting 08.30am
09.00-12.00 Adv 1
May 02.00-05.00 Adv 2
Annex Room 305
Tue JEE Advanced
14 Mock Test 3
12.00 - 03.00
May Adv Paper 1
Annex Room 304 | Annex Room 303
Wed 1115 1215 MRR|11.15 1215 S.MK
15 12.15 115  S.MK|12.15 1.15 M.RR
1.30 2.30 1.BM| 1.30 2.30 P.RK
May 2.30 3.30 P.RK| 2.30 3.30 1.BM
Annex Room 305 Annex Room 303, 304
Thu JEE Advanced
NTSE 2 Mock Test 1
16 Mock Test 4 SE Stage ock Test
Reporting time - 11.00am
May 12.00 - 03.00 11.15am-01.15pm MAT
Adv Paper 2 01.30pm-03.30pm SAT
Fri
May
Main Room 101 Annex Room 301 Annex Room 302 [Annex Room 303 |[Annex Room 304 |Annex Room CR2
Sat 9.00 11.00 P.BD| 9.00 11.00 C.PS| 9.00 11.00 P.SY| 9.00 11.00 P.KS| 9.00 11.00 P.UA[ 9.00 11.00 C.BD
18 11.15 1.15 C.Ps|11.15 1.15 P.UA[ 11.15 1.15 M.AS|11.15 1.15 C.PR(11.15 1.15 M.AN|11.15 1.15 M.RK
May
145 3.45 M.SG| 145345 MAS| 145345 C.BD| 145345 M.AN| 145345 C.MM| 145 345 P.SY
Main Room 103 | Annex Room 301 Annex Room 302 [Annex Room 303 |[Annex Room 304 |Annex Room CR2
Sun 9.15 11.15 C.PS| 9.15 11.15 M.As| 9.15 11.15 C.BD| 9.15 11.15 P.KS| 9.15 11.15 M.AN| 9.15 11.15 P.SY
19 11.30 1.30 P.BD| 11.30 1.30 P.UA[ 11.30 1.30 M.AS| 11.30 1.30 C.PR(11.30 1.30 C.MM| 11.30 1.30 C.BD
May
2.00 4.00 M.SG| 2.00 4.00 C.PS| 2.00 4.00 P.SY| 2.00 4.00 M.AN| 2.00 4.00 P.UA[ 2.00 4.00 M.RK
NextExam|  PT 4 7 July PT4 7 July PT4 7 July PT4 7 July PT4 7 July PT1 16 June
Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer No Summer
Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation




